
Tree Planting Application

Contact Information:

Name: Street Address (including unit number):

Please use this form for tree planting projects that you would like Saugeen 

Conservation to complete.

If you would like to purchase trees to plant yourself, please use the Tree 

Purchase form.

Trees are typically planted at a spacing of 6 feet by 8 feet which allows for 

about 700 trees per acre.

1078 Bruce Road 12

Box 150, Formosa, ON

N0G 1W0

519-364-1255 Phone

forestry@svca.on.ca

City/Town: Postal Code: Home Phone:

Work Phone: Cell Phone: Email Address:

Property Information:
Lot: Concession: Municipality:

Former Township: County:

9-1-1 Number: Roll Number: Property Area (acres): Planting Area (acres):

Tree Costs (prices subject to change)

Tree Species Available

White Pine

Red Pine

White Spruce

Norway Spruce

Tamarack

European Larch

White Cedar

Sugar Maple

Silver Maple

Native Red Maple

Hybrid Poplar

Red Oak

White Oak

Black Cherry

Black Walnut

Bitternut Hickory

Sycamore

Cost/Tree

$1.20

$1.20

$1.25

$1.25

$1.35

$1.35

$1.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

Planting Costs

Machine Planting
(2,000 tree minimum)

Hand Planting
(1,000 tree minimum)

Spraying Costs

Machine Spraying
(Simazine)

(1,000 tree minimum)

Hand Spraying
(Roundup)

(1,000 tree minimum)

Cost/Tree

$0.60

$1.00

$0.40

$0.60

www.saugeenconservation.ca

Note:

• Prices above do not include 

applicable taxes.

• Shipping/handling fee included 

in tree cost.

PROGRAM GUIDELINES

Forests Ontario 50 Million Tree Program

• plant a minimum of 500 trees on cleared, 

productive land

• sign a 15 year agreement to maintain the trees, the 

planting may include windbreak or riparian 

planting

• delivery agent provides the trees, planting and one 

spray application

• projects are approved by Forests Ontario

• maximum program contribution is $1.36/tree

• landowner is responsible for any extra costs (over 

$1.36/tree)

Saugeen Conservation Tree Planting Program

Is available for projects that are not eligible for a grant 

program however, the landowner is responsible for the 

full cost of the trees, planting and spraying. Please refer 

to the table (at left) for trees, planting and spraying 

costs.

• Please consider this application for a potential tree planting project under the next available program.

• I understand and recognize that tree survival cannot be guaranteed.

• A non-refundable $100.00 fee must accompany the application form when submitted to be considered for the program.

Applicant Signature: Date:

http://forestry@svca.on.ca


www.saugeenconservation.ca

Please draw your property showing where you wish to plant trees.

1078 Bruce Road 12

Box 150, Formosa, ON

N0G 1W0

519-364-1255 Phone

forestry@svca.on.ca

Payment by Cheque or Money Order Instructions

Please send your application and payment to the address on the left to the 

Attention of Tree Planting Applications.

E-transfer Payment Instructions

Please send your e-transfer to  and be sure to include payments@svca.on.ca

your name and reference Tree Planting Application on your e-transfer in the 

notes section.

Credit Card Payments:

Please call the office at 519-364-1255 to provide your credit card information.

http://forestry@svca.on.ca
mail to: payments@svca.on.ca

